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Grand Wailea, A Waldorf Astoria Resort - Stay 5 Pay 4

Rome Cavalieri, A Waldorf Astoria Hotel - Stay 4 Pay 3

The Roosevelt New Orleans, A Waldorf Astoria Hotel - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Amsterdam

Waldorf Astoria Atlanta Buckhead - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Bangkok - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Beijing

Waldorf Astoria Berlin - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Beverly Hills - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Cairo Heliopolis - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Cancun - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Chengdu - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Chicago - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Costa Rica Punta Cacique – Coming Soon

Waldorf Astoria Doha West Bay - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Dubai International Financial Centre - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Dubai Palm Jumeirah - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Jeddah - Qasr al Sharq - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Jerusalem

Waldorf Astoria Kuwait - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Las Vegas - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Los Cabos Pedregal - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Lusail, Doha - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Maldives Ithaafushi

Waldorf Astoria Minsk – Coming Soon

Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria New York – Coming Soon

Waldorf Astoria Orlando - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Osaka – Coming Soon

Waldorf Astoria Panama

Waldorf Astoria Park City - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Ras Al Khaimah - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Seychelles Platte Island - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Shanghai on the Bund - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Shanghai Qiantan – Coming Soon

Waldorf Astoria Versailles - Trianon Palace - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Washington DC - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Xiamen
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Conrad Abu Dhabi Etihad Towers - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Athens The Ilisian – Coming Soon

Conrad Algarve

Conrad Bahrain Financial Harbour - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Bali - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Bangkok - Stay 7 Pay 6

Conrad Beijing - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Bengaluru - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Bora Bora Nui - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Cairo

Conrad Centennial Singapore - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Chia Laguna Sardinia - Stay 5 Pay 4

Conrad Chongqing - Stay 7 Pay 6

Conrad Dalian - Stay 7 Pay 6

Conrad Dubai - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Dublin - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Fort Lauderdale Beach - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Guangzhou - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Hamburg – Coming Soon

Conrad Hangzhou - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Hangzhou Tonglu - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Hong Kong - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Indianapolis - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Istanbul Bosphorus - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Jiuzhaigou - Stay 3, Pay 2

Conrad Koh Samui - Stay 5 Pay 4

Conrad Las Vegas at Resorts World - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad London St. James - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Los Angeles - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Macao

Conrad Makkah, Jabal Omar

Conrad Maldives Rangali Island - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Manila

Conrad Nashville - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad New York Downtown - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Orlando - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Osaka - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Pune - Stay 7 Pay 6

Conrad Punta de Mita - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Rabat Arzana - Stay 5 Pay 4

Conrad Seoul - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Shanghai

Conrad Shenyang - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Shenzhen - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Singapore Orchard - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Tianjin

Conrad Tokyo - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Tulum Riviera Maya - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Urumqi - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Washington, DC - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Xiamen - Stay 4 Pay 3
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NoMad London

Signia by Hilton Amman – Coming Soon

Signia by Hilton Atlanta Georgia World Congress Center

Signia by Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek

Signia by Hilton San Jose

Arizona Biltmore, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

Beach Village at The Del, LXR Hotels & Resorts

Crockfords Las Vegas, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

Hotel 1000, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

Ka La'i Waikiki Beach, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

Katara Hills Doha, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

Mango House, Seychelles, LXR Hotels and Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

Maysan Doha, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

Oceana Santa Monica, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

ROKU KYOTO, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 3 Pay 2

Shore House at The Del, LXR Hotels & Resorts

Susona Bodrum, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

The Plaza Doha, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

Umana Bali, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 3 Pay 2

Zemi Beach House, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 6 Pay 5



AMERICAS

Arizona
Arizona Biltmore, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

California
Waldorf Astoria Beverly Hills - Stay 3 Pay 2
Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach - Stay 3 Pay 2
Oceana Santa Monica, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3
Beach Village at The Del, LXR Hotels & Resorts
Shore House at The Del, LXR Hotels & Resorts
Conrad Los Angeles - Stay 3 Pay 2
Signia by Hilton San Jose

Florida
Waldorf Astoria Orlando - Stay 4 Pay 3
Conrad Fort Lauderdale Beach - Stay 4 Pay 3
Conrad Orlando - Stay 3 Pay 2
Signia by Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek

Georgia
Waldorf Astoria Atlanta Buckhead - Stay 3 Pay 2
Signia by Hilton Atlanta Georgia World Congress Center

Hawaii
Grand Wailea, A Waldorf Astoria Resort - Stay 5 Pay 4
Ka La'i Waikiki Beach, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

Illinois
Waldorf Astoria Chicago - Stay 3 Pay 2

Indiana
Conrad Indianapolis - Stay 4 Pay 3

Louisiana
The Roosevelt New Orleans, A Waldorf Astoria Hotel - Stay 4 Pay 3

Nevada
Waldorf Astoria Las Vegas - Stay 4 Pay 3

Crockfords Las Vegas, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3
Conrad Las Vegas at Resorts World - Stay 4 Pay 3

New York
Waldorf Astoria New York – Coming Soon

Conrad New York Downtown - Stay 4 Pay 3

Utah
Waldorf Astoria Park City - Stay 4 Pay 3

Washington, DC
Waldorf Astoria Washington DC - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Washington DC - Stay 3 Pay 2

Mexico
Waldorf Astoria Los Cabos Pedregal - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Cancun - Stay 3 Pay 2
Conrad Punta de Mita - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Tulum Riviera Maya - Stay 4 Pay 3

Anguilla
Zemi Beach House, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 6 Pay 5

Tennessee
Conrad Nashville - Stay 4 Pay 3

French Polynesia
Conrad Bora Bora Nui - Stay 4 Pay 3

Seattle
Hotel 1000, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3 Panama

Waldorf Astoria Panama

HILTON LUXURY HOTELS ACROSS THE WORLD

Costa Rica
Waldorf Astoria Costa Rica Cacique - Coming Soon



ASIA & THE PACIFIC

India
Conrad Bengaluru - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Pune - Stay 7 Pay 6

Indonesia
Conrad Bali - Stay 4 Pay 3

Umana Bali, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 3 Pay 2

Japan
Waldorf Astoria Osaka – Coming Soon

ROKU Kyoto, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 3 Pay 2
Conrad Osaka - Stay 3 Pay 2
Conrad Tokyo - Stay 3 Pay 2

Maldives
Waldorf Astoria Maldives Ithaafushi

Conrad Maldives Rangali Island - Stay 4 Pay 3

Philippines
Conrad Manila

Singapore
Conrad Centennial Singapore - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Singapore Orchard - Stay 3 Pay 2

South Korea
Conrad Seoul - Stay 3 Pay 2

Thailand
Waldorf Astoria Bangkok - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Bangkok - Stay 7 Pay 6
Conrad Koh Samui - Stay 5 Pay 4
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China

Conrad Beijing - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Beijing

Waldorf Astoria Chengdu - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Chongqing - Stay 7 Pay 6

Conrad Dalian - Stay 7 Pay 6

Conrad Guangzhou - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Hangzhou - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Hangzhou Tonglu - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Jiuzhaigou

Conrad Shanghai

Waldorf Astoria Shanghai on the Bund - Stay 4 Pay 3
Waldorf Astoria Shanghai Qiantan – Coming Soon

Conrad Shenyang - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Shenzhen - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Tianjin

Conrad Urumqi - Stay 3 Pay 2

Conrad Xiamen - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Xiamen

Hong Kong
Conrad Hong Kong - Stay 4 Pay 3 

Macao
Conrad Macao



EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA

France
Waldorf Astoria Versailles - Trianon Palace - Stay 4 Pay 3

Germany
Waldorf Astoria Berlin - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Hamburg – Coming Soon

United Kingdom
Conrad London St. James - Stay 4 Pay 3

NoMad London

Ireland
Conrad Dublin - Stay 3 Pay 2

Italy
Rome Cavalieri, A Waldorf Astoria Hotel - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Chia Laguna Sardinia - Stay 5 Pay 4

Israel
Waldorf Astoria Jerusalem

Netherlands
Waldorf Astoria Amsterdam

Portugal
Conrad Algarve

Saudi Arabia 
Waldorf Astoria Jeddah - Qasr al Sharq - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Makkah Jabal Omar

Turkey
Susona Bodrum, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

Conrad Istanbul Bosphorus - Stay 4 Pay 3

United Arab Emirates
Waldorf Astoria Dubai Palm Jumeirah - Stay 3 Pay 2

Waldorf Astoria Ras Al Khaimah - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Dubai International Financial Centre - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Dubai - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Abu Dhabi Etihad Towers - Stay 4 Pay 3

Egypt
Waldorf Astoria Cairo Heliopolis - Stay 4 Pay 3

Conrad Cairo

Morocco
Conrad Rabat Arzana - Stay 5 Pay 4

Kuwait
Waldorf Astoria Kuwait - Stay 4 Pay 3

Qatar
Waldorf Astoria Lusail Doha - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Doha West Bay - Stay 3 Pay 2

Katara Hills Doha, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

Maysan Doha, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

The Plaza Doha, LXR Hotels & Resorts - Stay 5 Pay 4

Seychelles
Mango House, Seychelles, LXR Hotels and Resorts - Stay 4 Pay 3

Waldorf Astoria Seychelles Platte Island - Stay 4 Pay 3

Bahrain
Conrad Bahrain Financial Harbour - Stay 4 Pay 3
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Jordan
Signia by Hilton Amman – Coming Soon

Greece
Conrad Athens The Ilisian – Coming Soon



Hilton for Luxury

What wil l  make the special dif ference to your stay, a private pool,  

Michel in starred dining or perhaps a golf  course? Luxury is about your choices.

https://www.hilton.com/en/portal/travel-agents/hilton-for-luxury/
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